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DESCRIPTION

  SHAFT

  SNAP RING

  COVER

  HOUSING

  MOUNTING  PAD

  BODY COVER

  VALVE  BODY

  BALL

NO

A-6063/T5

SUS 316

SUS 316
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SUS304

MATERIAL

ADC-12

S45C

123

170.6
142.2

87.5
100

80

SUS 316

UNIT:mm

124.5

202
168.5
163.5
138.5
130

129.5
107.5
102.5
86.5
78

72.5

5

L

D

12.7

40

20

32
25

15

D

1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

3/8" 10 SJ-50DA 122 67 6812.7 80 62.5 100.5
68
68
68

1      2      3      4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8


